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7470 Mission Road Cranbrook BC, V1C 7E5

250-426-5717

Administration

Health & Wellnes

Language & Culture

Operations

Name

Nicole Kapell
Karmin Snow
Bonnie Harvey
Kristi Gingrich

Monica Lloyd
Jessica Cashen

Jackie Brown

Kim Halvorson

Jennifer Damstrom

Oscar Mejia
Richard Leesman
Michael Grant Orser

lvan Winter
Wade Sendecki

Eryn Geddes
Karen Smith
Michael Bishop
Kelli Dalziel

Denise Birdstone

Heather McMahon
Sarah Baines
Skylar Nikkel
Will Kaufman

Sloane More

Kurt Ljungberg

DIREGTORY

Position

Chief Administrative Officer
Executive Assistant
Governance Manager

HR Manager

Director of Health & Wellnes
Admin Assistant

Intake and Case Manager

Social Development and
Indian Registration

Community Health Nurse
Community Counsellor
Addictions Counsellor

Nurse Practioner

Director of Finance
IT Manager

Director of Education
Ed. Program Manager
Principal ?agamnik School
Daycare Manager

L&C Manager

Director of Lands & NR
Land Code Advisor

L & NR Manager
Forestry Manager

Housing Manager

Facilities Manager

Phone

(236) 302-1621
(236) 302-1627
(778) 761-1120
(250) 800-4475

(778) 761-0920
(778) 761-0917

(778) 761-1039
(778) 761-0913

(778) 761-0743
(778) 761-1077
(250) 919-4606
(250) 420-2700

(778) 761-0710
(778) 761-0926

(778) 761-0816
(778) 761-0709
(778) 761-0770
(778) 761-0882

(236) 302-1622

(236) 703-9540
(236) 302-1628
(778) 761-3171
(236) 703-9542

(778) 761-0661
(778) 761-0809

URGENT CARE

EMERGENCY SUPPORT

HEALTH LINK BC

BC POISON CONTROL

EAST KOOTENAY
ADDICTION SERVICES

EMERGENGY NUMBERS

(250) 420-2323
o

8n

1(800) 567-8911

1(877) 489-4344

CANADIAN MENTAL HEALTH
ASSOCIATION

SUICIDE INTERVENTION
CRISIS INTERVENTION

INTERIOR HEALTH -

COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH

AND SUBSTANCE USE

Email

nkapell@agam.net
ksnow@agam.net
bharvey@aqgam.net
kgingrich@agam.net

mlloyd@aqam.net
jcashen@agam.net

jprown@agam.net

khalvorson@agam.net

jdamstrom@agam.net
khalvorson@agam.net

michael.grantorser@interiorhealth.ca

iwinter@agqam.net

wsendecki@agam.net

egeddes@agam.net
ksmith@agam.net
mbishop@agam.net
kdalziel@agam.net

dbirdstone@agam.net

hmcmahon@agam.net
sbaines@agam.net
snikkel@agam.net

wkaufman@agam.net

smore@agam.net

kljungberg@agam.net

(250) 426-5222

1(800) 784-2433
1(888) 353-2273

(250) 310-6478

EAST KOOTENAY OPIOID

(250) 420-2210

AGONIST TREATMENT CLINIC

COMMUNITY PARTNERS CONTACT LIST

P Ktunaxa Kinbasket
Child & Family
Service Society

7472 Mission Rd, Cranbrook BC, VIC 7E5

t: (250) 489-4563 | after hours: (250) 310-1234
toll free: 1(800) 663-9122

https://kkcfss.org/

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL
SCHOOL SURVIVORS
SOCIETY

24/7 CRISIS LINE: 1(800) 721-0066
t: (604) 985-4464

reception@irsss.ca
WWW.irsss.ca

Josh Lockhart, MC

COUNSELLOR

t: (250) 427-6190
lockhartjosh@outlook.com
www.lockhartjosh.ca

v ) Interior Health

INDIGENOUS PATIENT NAVIGATOR
https://www.interiorhealth.ca/services
/indigenous-patient-navigator

Feet First Foot Care

Jennifer Currier L.P.N. - Certified Foot
Care Nurse

t: (250) 421-7678
jennicurrier@hotmail.com

\\\\‘ KTUNAXA
" NATION

-

KNC HEALTH REGISTERED NURSING SERVICES
8:30 to 4:30 daily

(250) 420-2700

https://www.ktunaxa.org/

OPERATION STREET ANGEL

46-17th Avenue South, Cranbrook, V1IC 3W3.
Open 7 days a week and offers drop-in
services, advocacy, mental health and
CLBC support services.

t: 250-420-2756 | fax: 250-426-4663
streetangel@ktunaxa.org
streetangel@ktunaxa.org

ANK®RS

1324 2nd St N, Cranbrook BC, VIC 5S8
t: (250) 426-3383 | fax: (250) 426-3221
ankorseastl4@gmail.com
https://ankors.bc.ca/

v\_) Alyvia Jovanovic BSW RSW

SOCIAL WORKER- PRIMARY CARE
CRANBROOK, BC

t: (250) 919-2734
alyvia.jovanovic@interiorhealth.ca

Rmywnml()r\lm1«71/\

East Kootenay

19 - 24th Avenue South Cranbrook, BC V1C 3H8
t: (250) 489-2791 | 1(888)-478-7335
info@rdek.bc.ca

https://www.rdek.bc.ca/




